Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS526020EN   page 1
October 29, 2021 8:39 PM
Top Product Features
•	 340° tilt, 360° rotation
•	 Integral 12V step-down transformer
•	 Machined aluminum hood, shroud and stem with spun-aluminum body

warranty
*For natural bronze ROHS material consult factory.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 301-8LED3010-120/12-BK
Domestic
Preferences
Series Source
(for LED, select from each column and combine)
Voltage Finish
Domestic
Preferences (1) Series
Source
 (for LED, select from each column and combine)
Voltage Finish
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
301=LED of MR16 Sanibel Accent
Fixture w/ Adjustable Shroud and Integral
Transformer
50MR16=50W max. Halogen MR16 (lamp not included) 120/12=120V to 12V Integral
Transformer
277/12=277 to 12V Integral
Transformer
Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
8LED=8W LED 27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K*
10=10° Spot
25=25° Narrow
36=36° Wide
5LED=5W LED AM=Amber*
(585-595nm)
25=25° Narrow
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with this
designated prefix are built to be compliant with
the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer
to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more
information. Components shipped separately may
be separately analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
* Not Title 20 compliant.* Not Title 20 compliant.
Optical Accessories - Order Separately
Filters (2.00″ Diameter) Optical Lenses (2.00″ Diameter) Optical Louvers (2.00″ Diameter)
Filters (2.00" Diameter)(2) Optical Lenses (2.00" Diameter)(2) Optical Louvers (2.00" Diameter)(2)
F71=Peach Dichroic
F72=Amber Dichroic
F73=Green Dichroic
F74=Medium Blue
F75=Yellow Dichroic
F76=Red Dichroic
F77=Dark Blue Dichroic
F78=Light Blue Dichroic
F79=Neutral Density Dichroic
F80=Magenta Dichroic
F22=Red Color
F33=Blue Color
F44=Green Color
F55=Yellow Color
F66=Mercury Vapor
LSL=Linear Spread Lens (elongates standard beam spread)
DIF=Diffused lens (provides even illumination)
OSL=Overall Spread Lens (increases standard beam spread)
LVR=     Hex Cell Louver (reduces glare)
Notes Notes Notes
(2) Accessories sold separately will be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements. Consult